FN7371 Rev 1.00 Page 1 of 7
February 22, 2006
FN7371
Rev 1.00
February 22, 2006
EL7630
White LED Boost Regulator
 DATASHEET

VIN
ENAB
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(See Note)
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
EL7630ICZ-T7 BCA 7”
(3K pcs)
6 Ld SC-70 P6.049
EL7630ICZ-T7A BCA 7”
(250 pcs)
6 Ld SC-70 P6.049
EL7630IWTZ-T7 BAAC 7”
(3K pcs)
5 Ld TSOT MDP0049
EL7630IWTZ-T7A BAAC 7”
(250 pcs)
5 Ld TSOT MDP0049
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%